
BETH EL TEMPLE OF WEST HARTFORD 
2626 Albany Avenue 

West Hartford, CT 06117 
(860) 233-9696 

 
RENTAL FEES ~ Effective 2/1/2023 

 

Facility 
Maximum  
Capacity Member Charitable Non-Member  

Kessler Hall 
 

250-300 
seated $1000 $1000 $1750 

Community Room 75-95 $400 $400 $750 

Ceremonial Court  $350 $350 $600 

East Wing 220 $500 $500 $850 

Chapel 90-140 $600 $700 $1250 

Sanctuary 600 $1000 $1000 $1750 

Hoffman Hall 120 $400 $400 $750 

Sanctuary Lobby 120 $400 $400 $750 

Kitchen Usage Fee 
(in addition to 

 room fee) 
 

Dish Rental 
(Dairy or Meat -

includes dishwashing) 

 
 
 
 

$350 
 
 
 

$350 

$350 
 
 
 

$350 

$600 
 
 
 

$600 

Armed Security Guard 
(4 Hour Shift)  $150 $200 $250 
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